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S&P/TSX Composite Index 20,205.98 20,236.04 -0.15%
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,209.29 1,211.22 -0.16 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 607.66 615.72 -1.31%
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,224.88 1,226.14 -0.10 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 704.80 705.91 -0.16 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
101 122 4
S&P/TSX Composite Index S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors

Constituent  Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution

ATD 6.69 SHOP -17.89
SuU 6.06 TD -12.43
TLRY 561 RY -7.46
NTR 459 BMO -5.94
CVE 3.22 | BNS -4.66
ENB 299 FFH -3.80
QSR 294 WCN -3.68
GIB.A 272 CM -3.61
BN 271 FNV -3.32
TRP 253 MG -2.42

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Sector # of Index Weight Market Cap Index
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Energy 40 17.50 % $505.07 28.73
CETRUITATSIEED 11 411 % $118.52 6.47
Health Care 4 0.32% $9.23 5.26
Utilities 16 4.20 % $121.36 -0.88
Real Estate 21 2.42% $69.80 1.10
Consumer 14 3.80 % $109.68 1.58
Discretionary
Communication 5 3.84 % $110.94 -2.28
Services
Industrials 26 13.67 % $394.50 -2.42
Materials 50 11.90 % $343.48 -11.10
Information 11 7.26 % $209.55 -16.90
Technology
Financials 29 30.99 % $894.67 -30.05
S&P/TSX Composite 227 100.00%  $2,886.79 -25.83

Index

Constituent

TLRY
WTE
EFR
SlI
DML
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BIR
PSI
IAG
NVA

Return

30.97%
6.27%
5.42%
4.59%
4.14%
3.42%
3.24%
2.81%
2.55%
2.38%

Constituent Return

PET -10.03%
EDR -6.05%
KXS -5.53%
KNT -5.39%
TXG -4.79%
LSPD -4.74%
TIXT -4.21%
CS -4.20%
STLC -411%
277 -4.00%

S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Energy
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-0.16% -0.12% -0.08% -0.04% 0.00% 0.04% 0.08% 0.12% 0.16%
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TSX
Daily Volume 324,356,586
Daily Value $10,218,439,095
Daily Trades 897,107
Daily Symbols Traded 2,101
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

SuU
MFC
WEED
TLRY
ENB
TD
TOU
CNQ
K

BTE
AC
ABX
CVE
RY
TRP
CM
SLF
SHOP
BNS
MEG

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HNU
ZEB
HOD
XU
HND
DLR
BTCC.B
ZSP
HQU
HOU

TSX Volume

15,452,065
9,093,780
6,970,743
6,794,948
6,760,799
6,564,904
6,438,240
4,930,209
4,828,948
4,782,541
4,216,897
4,190,092
3,978,550
3,942,679
3,895,818
3,668,286
3,398,378
3,362,406
3,282,432
3,272,484

Market Volume
2,733,290
1,330,502
1,216,696

987,090
750,293
737,701
693,558
659,309
650,060
535,240

TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 144,518,062
Daily Value $4,471,230,273
Average Trade Size 327
% TSX Volume 44.56 %

TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

TSX Value Symbol TSX Volume TSX Value
$643,241,274 SuU 15,452,065 $643,241,274
$236,876,507 D 6,564,904 $561,049,185

$4,304,363 RY 3,942,679 $502,426,583
$25,620,951 TOU 6,438,240 $441,701,437
$325,814,954 CNQ 4,930,209 $401,447,781
$561,049,185 ENB 6,760,799 $325,814,954
$441,701,437 SHOP 3,362,406 $254,710,178
$401,447,781 MFC 9,093,780 $236,876,507
$32,455,974 SLF 3,398,378 $232,800,834
$25,616,803 BNS 3,282,432 $209,508,379
$96,840,478 CM 3,668,286 $207,064,255
$92,155,162 TRP 3,895,818 $188,515,953
$101,752,538 CNR 1,146,197 $179,333,561
$502,426,583 BMO 1,313,568 $155,307,679
$188,515,953 IMO 1,893,308 $136,457,039
$207,064,255 AEM 2,025,596 $130,950,454
$232,800,834 CP 1,121,879 $121,479,372
$254,710,178 GWO 2,616,464 $105,767,831
$209,508,379 CVE 3,978,550 $101,752,538
$79,016,795 BCE 1,787,076 $100,258,339
23,954,400 Average Trade Value $10,678
$589,473,369 Average Trade Size 434
55,206 # of ETFs Traded 913
Market Value Symbol Market Volume Market Value
$43,670,508 ZEB 1,330,502 $45,062,564
$45,062,564 HNU 2,733,290 $43,670,508
$10,348,915 ZSP 659,309 $43,531,441
$30,198,274 HND 750,293 $36,059,734
$36,059,734 XIU 987,090 $30,198,274
$10,163,518 VFV 223,774 $23,954,030
$4,004,611 VEF 228,371 $11,321,675
$43,531,441 HOD 1,216,696 $10,348,915
$9,361,556 DLR 737,701 $10,163,518
$7,795,194 XUS 135,499 $10,133,799



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,115

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

TSX Block Volume

Broker

NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA |
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
MERRILL LYNCH CANADA LT

TSXV

Daily Volume

Daily Value

Daily Trades

Daily Symbols Traded

25,279,700
20,636,100
16,339,600
16,225,700
14,797,900

134,718,852
$67,045,023
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1,202
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Symbol TSXV Volume
BAY 14,288,523
LCX 8,991,665
SNM 3,181,600
UNV 1,357,300
GXU 1,305,593
VXTR 1,231,601
SSE 1,201,190
PEI 1,150,300
SRE 1,140,000
NILI 1,110,072
AVA 1,085,850
RCK 1,085,620
DEC 1,062,726
GMIN 1,033,120
ENDR 993,522
NHHH 928,533
NGMD 870,511
REVO 868,709
SGD 801,743
RML 793,999

Volume
Value

TSXV Value

$2,327,015
$3,776,669
$145,565
$20,365
$145,312
$176,590
$22,882
$109,485
$11,400
$703,376
$149,909
$2,226,148
$102,555
$1,272,247
$77,297
$60,585
$145,369
$43,770
$4,593,392
$324,036

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume
TSX Block Volume

Symbol

SuU
MFC
TOU
ENB
D

TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING

895,992

12,140,200
7,115,400
5,029,500
3,937,800
3,479,500

Daily Volume 61,019,287
Daily Value $30,239,762
Average Trade Size 3,526
% TSXV Volume 45.29%

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
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Symbol TSXV Volume
PMET 381,525
SGD 801,743
TOl 41,708
NGEX 615,215
LCX 8,991,665
HIVE 373,040
BAY 14,288,523
RCK 1,085,620
ABR 597,923
LI 690,962
GMIN 1,033,120
LMN 60,854
LTH 498,058
EU 336,258
ETL 328,399
ELBM 637,190
CNL 137,180
LGN 760,753
NILI 1,110,072
SGML 14,198

Dark TSX/TSXV Trading

20,106,740

630,154,464

Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded

TSXV Value

$4,746,324
$4,593,392
$4,276,717
$4,206,208
$3,776,669
$2,407,560
$2,327,015
$2,226,148
$1,903,802
$1,411,099
$1,272,247
$1,263,702
$1,231,954
$1,087,032
$1,007,015

$957,178

$792,217

$777,310

$703,376

$691,908

90,356
1,224



